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2018 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T5 & T6 BRACKETS
Race 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:13:56
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:23

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 666 David STRINGER T5 Triumph Daytona 675 6 6:56.406 1:08.347 5
2 13 Andrew HANNAN Honda CBR RR 1000 6 6:57.075 .669 1:07.124 3
3 262 Kurt LEWIS T5 KTM SMR 450 6 6:57.111 .705 1:08.165 5
4 133 Grace POUTCH T5 Kawasaki Ninga 300 6 6:57.624 1.218 1:07.134 6
5 72 Lucas ROBERTS T6 Kawasaki ZX 600 6 7:05.984 9.578 1:09.163 6
6 18 Robert KAISER T5 Yamaha YZF-R6 600 6 7:06.535 10.129 1:09.745 2
7 9 Sandy DI PIETRO T6 Suzuki SV 1000 6 7:07.230 10.824 1:08.511 4
8 547 Nathan PRICE T5 Honda CBR 450R 6 7:07.271 10.865 1:09.480 6
9 470 Adam REEVES-0DAVIES T5 Husqvarna FS 450 6 7:07.883 11.477 1:08.649 6
10 86 Aaron DREW T5 Kawasaki ZX-R 250 6 7:08.763 12.357 1:09.163 4
11 4 Ken GRAY T5 Honda CBR RR 600 6 7:17.478 21.072 1:09.884 6
12 3 Mal LEIGH T6 Suzuki GSX-R 1000 6 7:19.577 23.171 1:11.629 4
13 86A Jon LAROSA T6 KTM RC 390 6 7:19.986 23.580 1:11.144 6
14 26 Joseph CINEL T5 Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 7:20.657 24.251 1:11.506 2
15 69 Sean COTTERILL T6 Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 7:21.264 24.858 1:11.214 2
16 69A Colin BONE T6 Kawasaki Ninja 300 6 7:23.022 26.616 1:11.399 4
17 74A Tim LARGE T6 Suzuki GSXR 600 6 7:25.091 28.685 1:11.232 4

Fastest Lap was 1:07.124 by Andrew HANNAN
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:13:56
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:23

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
3 Mal LEIGH 1:18.537 1:12.410 1:11.861 1:11.629 1:12.587 1:12.553
4 Ken GRAY 1:20.154 1:11.742 1:11.409 1:11.759 1:12.530 1:09.884
9 Sandy DI PIETRO 1:20.554 1:09.301 1:08.952 1:08.511 1:10.332 1:09.580
13 Andrew HANNAN 1:17.216 1:08.631 1:07.124 1:07.125 1:08.318 1:08.661
18 Robert KAISER 1:16.484 1:09.745 1:10.526 1:09.977 1:09.971 1:09.832
26 Joseph CINEL 1:20.822 1:11.506 1:12.042 1:12.042 1:12.194 1:12.051
69 Sean COTTERILL 1:22.454 1:11.214 1:11.489 1:11.391 1:12.858 1:11.858
69A Colin BONE 1:22.580 1:11.686 1:12.038 1:11.399 1:12.946 1:12.373
72 Lucas ROBERTS 1:18.693 1:09.319 1:09.257 1:09.836 1:09.716 1:09.163
74A Tim LARGE 1:21.768 1:11.361 1:11.377 1:11.232 1:12.727 1:16.626
86 Aaron DREW 1:17.828 1:10.836 1:11.005 1:09.163 1:09.943 1:09.988
86A Jon LAROSA 1:21.630 1:12.091 1:11.898 1:11.537 1:11.686 1:11.144
133 Grace POUTCH 1:16.649 1:09.097 1:09.048 1:07.830 1:07.866 1:07.134
262 Kurt LEWIS 1:13.219 1:09.631 1:08.716 1:08.365 1:08.165 1:09.015
470 Adam REEVES-0DAVIES 1:21.793 1:10.171 1:09.888 1:08.700 1:08.682 1:08.649
547 Nathan PRICE 1:16.462 1:10.790 1:09.549 1:10.689 1:10.301 1:09.480
666 David STRINGER 1:13.585 1:08.604 1:08.471 1:08.423 1:08.347 1:08.976

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:13:56
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:23

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 262 Kurt LEWIS KTM SMR 450 1:13.219 1
2 1 666 David STRINGER Triumph Daytona 675 1:08.604 2
3 1 666 David STRINGER Triumph Daytona 675 1:08.471 3
3 3 13 Andrew HANNAN Honda CBR RR 1000 1:07.124 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:13:56
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:23

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
26 1:11.506 10.139 547 1:10.689 8.407 262 1:09.015 .705

Lap 1 74A 1:11.361 10.940 86 1:09.163 9.749 133 1:07.134 1.218
262 1:13.219 69 1:11.214 11.479 470 1:08.700 11.469 72 1:09.163 9.578
666 1:13.585 .366 86A 1:12.091 11.532 3 1:11.629 15.354 18 1:09.832 10.129
547 1:16.462 3.243 69A 1:11.686 12.077 4 1:11.759 15.981 9 1:09.580 10.824

18 1:16.484 3.265 74A 1:11.232 16.655 547 1:09.480 10.865
133 1:16.649 3.430 Lap 3 26 1:12.042 17.329 470 1:08.649 11.477

13 1:17.216 3.997 666 1:08.471 69 1:11.391 17.465 86 1:09.988 12.357
86 1:17.828 4.609 262 1:08.716 .906 86A 1:11.537 18.073 4 1:09.884 21.072

3 1:18.537 5.318 13 1:07.124 2.311 69A 1:11.399 18.620 3 1:12.553 23.171
72 1:18.693 5.474 133 1:09.048 4.134 86A 1:11.144 23.580

4 1:20.154 6.935 18 1:10.526 6.095 Lap 5 26 1:12.051 24.251
9 1:20.554 7.335 547 1:09.549 6.141 666 1:08.347 69 1:11.858 24.858

26 1:20.822 7.603 72 1:09.257 6.609 262 1:08.165 .666 69A 1:12.373 26.616
86A 1:21.630 8.411 9 1:08.952 8.147 13 1:08.318 .984 74A 1:16.626 28.685
74A 1:21.768 8.549 86 1:11.005 9.009 133 1:07.866 3.060
470 1:21.793 8.574 470 1:09.888 11.192 18 1:09.971 9.273

69 1:22.454 9.235 3 1:11.861 12.148 72 1:09.716 9.391
69A 1:22.580 9.361 4 1:11.409 12.645 9 1:10.332 10.220

26 1:12.042 13.710 547 1:10.301 10.361
Lap 2 74A 1:11.377 13.846 86 1:09.943 11.345

666 1:08.604 69 1:11.489 14.497 470 1:08.682 11.804
262 1:09.631 .661 86A 1:11.898 14.959 3 1:12.587 19.594
133 1:09.097 3.557 69A 1:12.038 15.644 4 1:12.530 20.164

13 1:08.631 3.658 74A 1:12.727 21.035
18 1:09.745 4.040 Lap 4 26 1:12.194 21.176

547 1:10.790 5.063 666 1:08.423 86A 1:11.686 21.412
72 1:09.319 5.823 262 1:08.365 .848 69 1:12.858 21.976
86 1:10.836 6.475 13 1:07.125 1.013 69A 1:12.946 23.219

9 1:09.301 7.666 133 1:07.830 3.541
3 1:12.410 8.758 18 1:09.977 7.649 Lap 6
4 1:11.742 9.707 72 1:09.836 8.022 666 1:08.976

470 1:10.171 9.775 9 1:08.511 8.235 13 1:08.661 .669

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:13:56
Event: R07 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 17
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:23

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 262 262 666 666 666 666 666
666 666 262 262 262 262 13
133 547 133 13 13 13 262

86 18 13 133 133 133 133
470 133 18 18 18 18 72

18 13 547 547 72 72 18
4 86 72 72 9 9 9

547 3 86 9 547 547 547
26 72 9 86 86 86 470

4 3 470 470 470 86
9 4 3 3 3 4

26 470 4 4 4 3
3 86A 26 26 74A 74A 86A
9 74A 74A 74A 26 26 26

95 470 69 69 69 86A 69
69A 69 86A 86A 86A 69 69A

69 69A 69A 69A 69A 69A 74A
86A

72

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


